
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Exams for group B18-602

Thu, 28 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT English Language  Shushunova E.V., Ovsyannikova O.N., Samuylik T.Y.  B-301
Tue, 02 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  Trifonenkov V.P.  B-208
Tue, 02 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Principles of Engineering Design  Baryshev G.K., Tokarev A.N.  A-220
Wed, 03 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Ecology  Kamnev V.A.  E-212
Wed, 03 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Introduction to the Profession  Rodko I.I., Berestov A.V.  A-220
Wed, 03 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Differential and Integral Equations  Tischenko M.M.  407
Thu, 04 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  Trifonenkov V.P.  B-212st
Thu, 04 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Practicum Project  Kolesnikov S.V., Boyko N.V.  V-201
Thu, 04 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Physical Education  dep.15/2
Fri, 05 Jun 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Theoretical Mechanics  Rogozkin D.B.  K-411
Fri, 05 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT General Physics (Waves and Optics)  Maksimenko V.V.  K-305
Mon, 08 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Differential and Integral Equations  Tischenko M.M.  B-217
Mon, 08 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT General Physics (Waves and Optics)  Maksimenko V.V.  K-302
Sat, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM English Language  Shushunova E.V., Tischenko V.V.  323
Wed, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Mechanics  Popruzhenko S.V., Rogozkin D.B.  K-415
Tue, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  Orlovskiy D.G.  405
Sun, 28 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Differential and Integral Equations  Klinduhov V.V., Tischenko M.M.  402
Fri, 03 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Waves and Optics)  Olchak A.S., Matyatina A.N., Ignatov V.N.,

Vzorov N.N., Maksimenko V.V.  402


